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Academic
Program
Name

Computer
Science and
Engineering
(4 Years,
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Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering
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Computer
Science and
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Seat Type

OPEN

OPEN
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EWS

EWS
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Gender

Gender-Neutr
al

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-Neutr
al

Gender-Neutr
al

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-Neutr
al

Opening
Rank

23P

2538

5398

136

434

1217

Closing
Rank

23P

3729

5868

136

454

1217
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OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC
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ST

Gender-Neutr
al

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-Neutr
al

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-Neutr
al

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

1083

3713

641

1291

346

783

1443

3814

741

1291

365

783



