IIT Goa JoSAA Cutoff 2022 Round 5									
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank			
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutr al	2538	3729			
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	5398	5868			
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutr al	136	136			
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutr al	434	454			
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	1217	1217			
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutr al	23P	23P			

Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutr al	1083	1443
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	3713	3814
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutr al	641	741
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	1291	1291
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutr al	346	365
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	783	783